lowa Sired Nominations 2023

2 Year Old Filly Trot
Horse's Name

Amagona Go-N-spi
Batten Last

Cabrini Martini

DP Annie's Girl
Honeydont Shaker
Intimate Broadway
Jubilee QT
Katiedidit

M E Mistletoe

M E Mistressoftheh
Magic at Midnight
Maple Flavor

Mary Sophia

NS Rose

Orki Snorki Gonspi
She's Haughty Too
Shezzapuzzle
Special Pine

Spring Frost

Star of Odee
Swandaken Go-N-Spi
Thiswitchgotswag
Toots on Top

TSS Kisscandyhouse
Twitter Patter Pro

Sex
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Age Gait

2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T

Sire

Swan of a Beach
Airman Batten
Broken Record
All in Tad
Honeydont Hanover
Broadway or Bust
NF Quotable
Spectator K

Our House

Our House
Airman Batten
Amigo Ranger
Keystone Swagger
Perfect Popper
Swan of a Beach
Tasmania

Perfect Popper
Spectator K
Spectator K
Amigo Ranger
Swan of a Beach
Keystone Swagger
Spectator K

Our House
Keystone Swagger

Owner

Kathleen Raymond

Jeff Carey

Duane and Connie Roland
Fred Wagner

Thomas & Kathy Shipley
Norman Gingerich

Evelyn Liles

John Saner & Jason Telfer
Ferd Miller

Thomas & Kathy Shipley
Rick & Caroll Huffman
David Gingerich

Jim Reese

Amos Hines

Kathleen Raymond

John Saner & Jason Telfer
Owen Nisley

Paul Samuel Hochstedler
Carol Paris

Owen Nisley

Kathleen Raymond

Stephanie Gould/ James Gould/ Justin Gould

Rian Sherman
Ferd Miller
Wilda McDanel



lowa Sired Nominations- 2023

2 Year Old Gelding Trot
Horse's Name

Cattlelac Luke

Don Boss Song

DP Good Dude
Drivers Ed Fred
Fast Lill Lou
Huyahhuyah Gonspi
Ima Black Pearl

M E Lins house

M E Taxcolector
Workn on Eighteen

Sex

OOOOOOOL00o

Age Gait

2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T
2T

Sire

Lukas Hall

Don Boss Vita

All in Tad

Airman Batten
Our House

Swan of a Beach
Keystone Swagger
Our House

Our House

Lukas Hall

Owner

Larry Mather

Rick & Caroll Huffman

Rian Sherman

Jesse Delong & Jeff Carey

Marion Saner

Kathleen Raymond

Stephanie Gould/ James Gould/ Justin Gould
Ferd Miller

Ferd Miller

Rick Huffman & Kayveonna Johnson



lowa Sired Nominations- 2023
2 Year Old- Fillies- Pace

Horse's Name

Betty Can Do
Don't Touch me Ted
Dorothy's Angel
Gold By Sneaky B
Marced Fox
Marced Rain
Millionaire Queen
Miss Fancy Face
MMMM Kitten
Sissy Prize

Top This
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Sex Age Sire

2P In Over my Head
2P In Over my Head
2P Marced Card

2P Sneaky B Skipalong
2P Marced Card

2P Marced Card

2P Millionaire Cam
2P In Over My Head
2P Millionaire Cam
2P In Over My Head
2P Man of Broadway

Owner

Gary Liles

Stephanie Gould/ James Gould/ Justin Gould
Robert Anderson

Larry Mather

Duane and Connie Roland
Cory and Katie Larson

Caroll Huffman, Larry Mather
Frank Chitwood

Jesse Delong

Fred Wagner

Rick & Caroll Huffman



lowa Sired Nominations- 2023

2 Year Old- Geldings- Pace

Horse's Name

Bet on Butch
Bobbybobbybobby
Brother Buddy
Hot Cam

Lil Char's Lil Bro
Plan B Mcgee

Sex Ag Owner

OOOOOo

2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P

Millionaire Cam
Millionaire Cam
In Over my Head
Millionaire Cam
In Over my Head
Matty Magee

Keith, Katherine & Jeff Carey

Larry Mather

Gary Liles

Rick & Caroll Huffman, Larry Mather
Stephanie Gould/ James Gould/ Justin Gould
Terry Lattin



lowa Sired Nominations- 2023
3 Year Old- Fillies- Trot
Horse's Name Sex

Airmans Jackpot
Done Dancin

Donna Do Wop
Flashy Reba

Game On Sweet Lynn
GS Weallloveourway
Helens Fantasy
Hocho Al Trot

JB Velvet

Lucy Jewel

M E Princesofparis
Plain Jane Red

RD Work Go-N-Spi
Really Late Date

She Pirate

TSS Hot House
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Age gait

3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T
3T

Sire

Airman Batten
Lukas Hall
Broken Record
Perfect Popper
All in Tad
Broadway or Bust
Wilson Wyoming
Our House

Lukas Hall

Lukas Hall

Our House
Wilson Wyoming
Swan of a Beach
Airman Batten
Spectator K

Our House

Owner

Amos Hines

Michael Conte/ Jim Cummings
Duane and Connie Roland
Amos Hines

Allen Jones

David Gingerich

Cara Hauser

Paul Samuel Hochstedler
Aimes Racing

James Gould/ Justin Gould
Ferd Miller

Robert Anderson

Kathleen Raymond

Rick & Caroll Huffman
Rian Sherman

Garry Phillips



lowa Sired Nominations- 2023

3 Year Old- Geldings- Trot

Horse's Name

Batten First

Big Iron
Boysenberry

CF's Delight
Financial Swan
Halloutthefirework
Hocho Final Victory
Lucky Twenty Two
Luka

My Kid
Mykindofchrome
Rocket Ranger

Star Force

Tonto

Sex
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Age Gait Sire

3T Airman Batten
3T Lukas Hall

3T Spectator K
3T Our House

3T Lukas Hall

3T Lukas Hall

3T Our House

3T Lukas Hall

3T Lukas Hall

3T Our House

3T Macduffie

3T Amigo Ranger
3T Perfect Popper
3T Broadway or Bust

Owner

Jesse Delong & Jeff Carey

James Gould/ Justin Gould

Rian Sherman

Paul Samuel Hochstedler

Thomas & Kathy Shipley/ Royal Roland
Carol Paris

Marion Saner & Fay Marie Tedrow
Rick Huffman, Keith Wilson, Kayveonna Johnson
Jim Reese

Paul Samuel Hochstedler

Michael Telfer

Lorenza Gooch

Owen Nisley

Gary Liles



lowa Sired Nominations- 2023

3 Year Old- Fillies- Pace
Horse's Name

Even Money Hunni
GS Sneaken Hottie
June Parker
Khaki's Gal

Liar's Last Squirt
Millie Vanillie
Nattyshieldgonspi
Pink Moonshine

Sex
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Age Gait

3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P

Sire

In Over my Head
Sneaky B Skipalong
Millionaire Cam
Sneaky B Skipalong
Arizona Liar
Millionaire Cam
Matty McGee
Sneaky B Skipalong

Owner

Ronald Burks

David Gingerich

Jesse Delong & Jason Wilson
Bernard Nanke

Frank Chitwood

Larry Mather

Kathleen Raymond

Bernard Nanke



Sabrina Song
So Over This

lowa Sired Nominations- 2023

3 Year Old- Geldings- Pace

Horse's Name

Black River Bullet
Check Marc
Chicken N Dice
Jake the Snake
Juxta Millionare
Marc Box Twenty
Milliondollaralibi
Milliondollarvette
Pacing Derecho
Skip the Bull
Sneaknthruthenight

Sex
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3P
3P

Age Gait

3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P

In Over My Head
In Over my Head

Sire

Arizona Liar

Marced Card
Millionaire Cam
Matty McGee
Millionaire Cam
Marced Card
Millionaire Cam
Millionaire Cam
Sneaky B Skipalong
Sneaky B Skipalong
Sneaky B Skipalong

Fred Wagner
Tessa Perrin

Owner

Frank Chitwood

Duane and Connie Roland

Jesse Delong & Jeff Carey

Gary Davis

Rick Huffman and Larry Mather
Duane and Connie Roland
Carey & Rueckert

Delong, Carey, Rueckert

D. Phillip/ S. Smith

Jodi Siamis

Stephanie Gould/ James Gould/ Justin Gould



